
Campionato 65 Cadetti

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Ponte a Egola

G1 G2Pos Distacchi

LATA Valerio 3 ITA  220 120 1 100 0  0

ZANCHI Ferruccio 696 ITA  165 100 2 65 55  55

OSMOLOVSKIY Zakhar 797 RUS  160 80 3 80 60  5

RUSSI Matteo Luigi 88 ITA  152 32 4 120 68  8

MARIANI Mattia 420 ITA  110 65 5 45 110  42

FARIOLI Filippo 77 ITA  110 50 6 60 110  0

CORSI Valentino 4 ITA  91 55 7 36 129  19

LA MENDOLA Giovanni 13 ITA  74 40 8 34 146  17

GAZZANO Francesco 253 ITA  73 60 9 13 147  1

BISERNI Federico 121 ITA  73 45 10 28 147  0

BERTOLLI Samuel 29 ITA  68 36 11 32 152  5

LIPPOLIS Giovanni 15 ITA  67 17 12 50 153  1

DE SANCTIS Matteo 75 ITA  58 34 13 24 162  9

PAVAN Simone 5 ITA  55 0 14 55 165  3

BLASIGH Giorgia 912 ITA  54 28 15 26 166  1

ZAGAGLIA Marco 99 ITA  52 30 16 22 168  2

CHIANTINI Samuele 6 ITA  48 8 17 40 172  4

GERLINI Luca 235 ITA  46 23 18 23 174  2

MACRI' Giorgio 100 ITA  43 26 19 17 177  3

SPATARO Gioele 115 ITA  41 20 20 21 179  2

REGGIANI Julian 488 ITA  39 24 21 15 181  2

VALETTI Andrea 20 ITA  38 13 22 25 182  1

SANNA Alberto 71 ITA  37 7 23 30 183  1

FRUGANTI Francesco 320 ITA  34 16 24 18 186  3

CAROZZI Giacomo 9 ITA  34 18 25 16 186  0

MARIANI Nathan 8 ITA  30 11 26 19 190  4

DOGLIO Gabriele 101 ITA  29 15 27 14 191  1

MARABOTTO Davide 316 ITA  28 22 28 6 192  1

BIFFI Gabriele 978 ITA  26 21 29 5 194  2

CAPE Tommaso 23 ITA  25 25 30 0 195  1

CIANI Giacomo 51 ITA  25 5 31 20 195  0

FENERA Nicolo' 411 ITA  25 14 32 11 195  0

YORDANOV David Volodyev 98 BUL  20 10 33 10 200  5

MULE' Alessandro Pietro 513 ITA  19 19 34 0 201  1

GUIDETTI Samuele 232 ITA  18 9 35 9 202  1

PAGANONI Matteo 487 ITA  16 12 36 4 204  2

BRIGANTE Diego 149 ITA  14 6 37 8 206  2

BONFATTI SABBIONI Alessandro 17 ITA  12 0 38 12 208  2

LATTANZI Emanuele 201 ITA  11 4 39 7 209  1

ALCARAS Edoardo 14 ITA  0 0 40 0 220  11

UCCELLINI Simone 171 ITA  0 0 41 0 220  0
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